grigio 45x45 (18°x18") antracite grip 45x45 (1818

sdime



valencia

COLORI FORMATI

colours - couleurs - farbe - LBETA sizes - formats - format - ®OPMATHI

7 s st 5 naturale gﬂ;?ﬂg?'

SURFACE
OBERFLACHE
[MOBEPXHOCTW

Naturale
Natural
Naturelle
Matt
HarypanksHbIin

#10

B60x60 (247x24")

Grip (Corindonato)
Grip

Grip

Grip

Grip

I
45x435 (187x18")

8
33,3x33,3 (137x13")

grip (corindonato)

valencia | concrete and terracotta effect

POSA 1/4

grigio 8 B E

45x45 (187x18")
FUGA >3 mm

Y

#8 DIN 51130
33,3x33,3 (137137 R10 (GRIP)
[ ]

Y 4

DIN 51097
A+B (GRIP)

antracite

saime 167
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168

grigio

antracite

rosso

saime

naturale

BOXBO (2475247 70e
7688045 antracite
7687945 grigio
7687935 bone

45x45 (18"x18") 60e
7652755 antracite
7952745 grigio
7689605 bone
7689595 oro
7689585 rosso

33,3x33,3 a1z 60 @
7657781 antracite
7657761 grigio
7644750 bone
7663581 oro
7644790 rosso

grip

(corindonato)

45x45 (158"x18") 60 @
7652775 antracite cor.
7652765 grigio cor.
7689635 bone cor.
7689625 aro cor.
7689615 rosso cor.

33,3x33,3 1a"13y 60 @
7657791 antracite cor.
7657771 grigio cor.
7666471 bone cor.
7666461 oro cor.
7666451 rosso cor.



PEZZ| SPECIALI

trims - pieces speciales - formstlcke - COBbIEGNEMEHTEI

N e

battiscopa
8x33,3 3.2'x13")

7621198
7621218
7621228
7657809
7657819

12 A

bone
oro
rosso
grigio
antracite

32

step
33,3x33,3 (13713

7665582
7654073
7663602
7663603
7654070
7654072
7654076
7654074
7654071
7654075

35 A

bone

bone cor.
oro

oro cor.
rosso

rosso cor.
grigio

grigio cor.
antracite
antracite cor.

13

battiscopa
8x45 (3,2'x18%)

7652959
7652979
7652989
7652969
7652949

18 A

gradone

bone
oro
rosso
grigio
antracite

126

33,3x33,3 (13713

7656594
7658232
7656634
7657992
7656654
7658222
7656636
7657993
7656596
7658233

66 A

bone

bone cor.
oro

oro cor.
rosso

rosso cor.
grigio

grigic cor.
antracite
antracite cor.

6©

battiscopa
7,5x%60 (3"x247)

7678727
7678726
7678728

24 A

bone
grigio
antracite

11

# gradone angolare
33,3x33,3 (13713

7656604
7658262
7656644
7658242
7656664
7658252
7657996
7657994
7656597
7658263

93 A

IMBALLI packing - emballages - verpackung - YAKOBKA

bone

bone cor.
oro

oro cor.
rosso

rosso cor.
grigio

grigio cor.
antracite
antracite cor.

2@

valencia

60x60 10 3 1,08 40 43,20 960
45x45 9 7 1,42 26 36,9 709
33,3x33,3 8 14 1,55 44 68,2 1100
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